
1 YOUNG, JEFF
2 PELLETT, ERIK
3 WEAVER, MICHAEL
4 ARNEY, TIM
5 SAGHY, JASON
6 KEEFER, ROB

1 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
2 JONES, DAVE
3 ASHWORTH, CHRIS
4 RUTHVIN, JOE
5 BOSLEY, TIM
6 MAUK, SCOTT

1 BIEDERMAN, JOHN
2 HUFFMAN, ANDY
3 FARLOW, RANDY
4 SEARS, JOEY
5 STEINERT, MIKE
6 ANASTASI, MATT

1 CALLAHAN, MARK
2 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
3 SCHRIEFER, GREG
4 SAROOPCHAND, CECIL
5 THOMPSON, JIMMY
6 PISTORIO, ERIK
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DPBA - WHITE OAK LANES, SILVER SPRING, MARYLAND - 19 JULY 2015

1 SPONHEIMER, SCOTT
2 HUFFMAN, ANDY

T3 BIEDERMAN, JOHN
T3 JONES, DAVE
T5 PELLETT, ERIK
T5 CALLAHAN, MARK
T5 WOLGAMUTH, SCOTT
T5 YOUNG, JEFF
9 SCHRIEFER, GREG

10 ASHWORTH, CHRIS
11 FARLOW, RANDY
12 WEAVER, MICHAEL
13 SAROOPCHAND, CECIL
14 RUTHVIN, JOE
15 SEARS, JOEY
16 ARNEY, TIM
17 STEINERT, MIKE
18 BOSLEY, TIM
19 THOMPSON, JIMMY
20 SAGHY, JASON
21 KEEFER, ROB
22 ANASTASI, MATT
23 MAUK, SCOTT
24 PISTORIO, ERIK

YOUNG, JEFF

FRANCHETTI, JOE

KEVIN BURKE
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